)
%

DETAIL B
SCALE1:4

DETAIL A
SCALE1:2

OE®
00
BEE

2X

DETAILD
SCALE1:1

DETAIL C
SCALE1:4

BRG] } } o TCOMELSERICE A
e oRAWN sme | 2515 i 4
e vevso | oo | zea0is s (B4 7172226
I o | e
acion. £ SONOTSCALE DRATG FUEL TANK
RTERPRET GEONETRC T0LERANCING| 65 GALLONS
e REV
e SR TS A S ATE 1210 [WEIGHT: [SHEET 1 OF |
7 s 5 4 3

17251081 A

D



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: FUEL TANK, QSB Ivi, HEATED FUEL/ WATER SEP 72510
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
72510-B1 REF  |FUEL SYSTEM, 65 GAL FUEL TANK
61001 REF |FILTER, FUEL, PRIMARY
1 20177 1 FUEL TANK, DEEP STEP
2 20169 1 SENDER, FUEL 240-33 OHM, NO-FLOAT
3 24110 4 CLAMP, HOSE WORM GEAR, 1/4" TO 5/8
4 20171 2 RUBBER PAD, TANK BRACKET, 1/8 X 1 1/2
5 20175 2 BRACKET, TANK MOUNT
6 12406 2 CHANNEL BRACKET
7 20172 2 INSERT FUEL TANK RUBBER
8 82396 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 2 LONG
9 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
10 85027 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/2-13
11 82407 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 1 3/4 LONG
12 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
13 85027 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/2-13
14 82429 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 2 LONG
15 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
16 85027 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/2-13
17 82418 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 2 1/4" LONG
18 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
19 85027 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/2-13
20 82407 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 2 LONG
21 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
22 85027 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/2-13
23 82396 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 1 3/4 LONG
24 85093 8 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2
25 85027 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/2-13
26 61883 1 BRACKET, STANDOFF
27 82383 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 FUEL HEAD TO BRACKET
28 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
29 85025 2 NUT, LOCK, CROWN, 3/8-16
REV DATE BY SHEET
B 3/7/2016 DFM 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: FUEL TANK, QSB Ivi, HEATED FUEL/ WATER SEP 72510

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
30 12065 1 BRACKET, FUEL FILTER
31 82405 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 BRACKET TO CAB BAR
32 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8
33 85025 2 NUT, LOCK, CROWN, 3/8
34 62384 1 FUEL FILTER HEAD, & FUEL FILTER (COMBO)
35 61807 1 HEATER, STICK TYPE, FUEL QSB
36 42080 2 FITTING, ADAPTER, 90°, 12MM ORB X #6 JIC
37 61672 1 HARNESS, FUEL FILTER, HEATER
38 40811 36" |HOSE, 5/16 FULE X 12

NOT SHOWN 41214 1 HOSE, 5/16 FUEL

REV DATE BY SHEET

B 3/7/2016 DFM 20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




